Rank Competitor(s)

© 0O N o O B~ W N PP

[ I i S =
g b W N B O

Club

Ashley Wang Champs ISC of BC
Ashley Wang Sunset FSC
Yiran Zhao WRSSSC
Judy Zhou Champs ISC of BC
Scarlett Shi Champs ISC of BC
Zuri Chau Connaught SC
Alice Popovich Mission FSC
Sakura Yamaguchi Killarney FSC
Evelyn Huang Connaught SC
Anna Herwig Kerrisdale FSC
Alena Trach Killarney FSC
Angela Pan Connaught SC
Ashley Yihan Wang Connaught SC
Kate Yan Coquitlam SC
Amber Yan Connaught SC
Tanya Wardle
Skate Canada

Date:

24-Nov-2023

Jingle Blades 2023

North Surrey Ice & Sports Complex

November 24 to November 26, 2023
STAR 5 Women (U10 Gp2)
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20.84
20.08
19.87
18.00
17.85
17.81
17.44
17.19
17.10
16.23
15.79
15.52
15.28
15.08
14.62

Section
BC/YK 20.84
BC/YK 20.08
BC/YK 19.87
BC/YK 18.00
BC/YK 17.85
BC/YK 17.81
BC/YK 17.44
BC/YK 17.19
BC/YK 17.10
BC/YK 16.23
BC/YK 15.79
BC/YK 15.52
BC/YK 15.28
BC/YK 15.08
BC/YK 14.62
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Susan Heffernan

Patinage Canada



